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Common
size

Width code

TYPE width
Number
of teeth

Number
of teeth

BF shape can specify changes

Example: original D path 24, change 22...

ShapeNumber
of teeth

Hole shapeTYPE width

D22

22   -   S5M-10   -   BF   -   H8   -

Choose surface treatment

AS ...................................Clear anode

AB ...................................Black anode

AN ...........................Electroless nickel

AK .............................Hardened anode

Material : Aluminum A6061+ anodized.
                Please contact us if you need iron material.

PV (90°)P (120°)
0°
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0°
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0°
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Round hole + tapping

Keyway + Tapping

Round holeH
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58.89

60.48

62.07

63.66

65.25

66.85

68.44

70.03

71.62

73.21

74.8

76.39

77.99
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S5M-10

S5M-15

S5M-20

S5M-25

AF

BF

Shaft bore

8~10

NK10

11~12

13~17
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23~30

31~38

Tapping
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